
Riga Cup Indoor 12
SK AMAZONES (2022024A)
Vizlas street 1, Riga, Latvia, 11-12-2022
Tiesneši: Lapsiņš Eduards
Šaušanas vadītājs (DOS): Demakova Jūlija

Olimpiskais loks
1
8

SERGEJEVS Romans
MOROZKOV Samir

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

6
0

5
4

ĀBELIS Toms
SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

2
6

3
6

GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans
PAVILONS Guntis

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

6
2

7
2

ANTIPINS Viktors
MATVEJEVA Rimma

LAT-AIM
LAT-AMA

0
6

Sergejevs R.
Seibute L.

7
1

Gods-Romanovskis D.
Matvejeva R.

0
6

Bronza

Seibute L.
Gods-Romanovskis D.

6
4

Zelts

Sergejevs R.
Matvejeva R.

6
2
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Garais angļu loks
1
8

GREMZDE Jānis LAT-SAV -Bye-

5
4

SALMIŅŠ Guntis
RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

0
6

3
6

NEŠPORS Mārtiņš
ĒRKŠĶE Sanlija Aleksandra

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

6
2

7
2

GOLUBKOVA Anna
VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs

LAT-SAV
LAT-AMA

0
6

Gremzde J.
Runiškovs A.

6
0

Nešpors M.
Voroņins V.

0
6

Bronza

Runiškovs A.
Nešpors M.

0
6

Zelts

Gremzde J.
Voroņins V.

2
6
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Kompaktloks
1
4

VAGANOVS Roberts
GONZALEZ FERNANDES Candido Carlos

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

136
88

3
2

ANTIPINA Marijas
MILTA Sandra

LAT-AIM
LAT-AMA

122
131

Bronza

Gonzalez Fernandes C.
Antipina M.

90
127

Zelts

Vaganovs R.
Milta S.

133
128
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